
Courses Faculty Credits # - Week Dates

UPM 6001 
Upeace Foundation Visiting Faculty 3 credits

3 weeks
Monday 25 August – Friday

12 September 2025 
8:45 a.m. – 11:45 a.m. CRT

UPM 6003
The United Nations System

and UPMUNC (Part I)
Visiting Faculty 2 credits

2 weeks
Wednesday 17 September –
Tuesday 30 September 2025

8:45 a.m. – 11:45 a.m. CRT

PCS 6017
Identity, Community, and

Peacebuilding
UPEACE 

Resident Faculty
2 credits
2 weeks

Monday 6 October – Friday
17 October 2025 

8:45 a.m. – 11:45 a.m. CRT

GPB 6071
Contemporary Topics in

Gender and Peacebuilding
UPEACE 

Resident Faculty
3 credits
3 weeks

Wednesday 22 October –
Tuesday 11 November 2025

8:45 a.m. – 11:45 a.m. CRT

PCS 6008
Research Methodology

UPEACE 
Resident Faculty

3 credits
3 weeks

Monday 17 November –
Friday 5 December 2025
8:45 a.m. – 11:45 a.m. CRT

PCS 6020
Facilitation and Training for

Peacebuilders
UPEACE 

Resident Faculty
1 credit
1 week

Monday 8 December –
Friday 12 December 2025
8:45 a.m. – 11:45 a.m. CRT

PCS 6015
PeaceLab Visiting Faculty

3 credits 3 weeks
NOTE: Including

two double
sessions.

Wednesday 7 January –
Friday 23 January 2026 8:45

a.m. – 11:45 a.m. CRT 
Double Sessions: 

8:45 a.m. – 3:45 p.m. CRT

PCS 6018
Creating Queer and Trans

Affirming Spaces
UPEACE Resident

Faculty
3 credits 
3 weeks

Monday 26 January – Friday
13 February 2026 

8:45 a.m. – 11:45 a.m. CRT
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GPB 6063
Gender and Human Mobility:

Transnational and
Intersectional Perspectives

UPEACE 
Resident Faculty

3 credits
3 weeks

Monday 9 March – Friday 27
March 2026 

8:45 a.m. – 11:45 a.m. CRT

PEP 6046
Restorative Justice Visiting Faculty 3 credits

3 weeks
Monday 6 April – Friday 24

April 2026 
8:45 a.m. – 11:45 a.m. CRT

DED 6095
Gender, Environment, and

Development Visiting Faculty 3 credits
3 weeks

Monday 4 May – Friday 22
May 2026 

8:45 a.m. – 11:45 a.m. CRT
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